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Position

Principal, Grades 9-12
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Dean, Students 9-12
Principal, Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director, Athletic
Teacher

Dean, Students 9-12
Teacher

School Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Dean, Students 9-12
Counselor
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Department
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union

Tulare Union

Total Wages

$149,869
$143,787
$131,921
$129,841
$128,631
$125,329
$125,329
$124,356
$124,024
$123,399
$120,012
$119,423
$119,104
$117,587
$116,983
$115,471
$115,267
$113,975
$112,254
$112,072
$111,339
$110,734
$110,543
$110,153
$110,040
$109,868
$108,970
$108,882
$108,404
$108,385
$108,096



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse, Credentialed School
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union

Tulare Union

$106,121
$105,403
$105,344
$104,608
$104,118
$103,568
$103,255
$103,043
$102,543
$102,306
$102,131
$101,463
$101,400
$101,306
$100,576
$99,090
$98,613
$98,499
$94,941
$94,600
$91,807
$91,642
$91,505
$88,915
$87,670
$87,308
$82,802
$81,178
$79,451
$78,890
$77,743
$76,537



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Manager, Food Service
Technician, Pool Maintenance
Secretary, Principal
Technician, Technology |
Teacher

Custodian/Bus Driver
Teacher

Secretary, Counseling Il
Teacher

Teacher

Locker Room Attendant
Secretary, Counseling |
Teacher

Technician, Sch To Career Coun
Clerk, Attendance
Technician, Career
Clerk, Attendance

Custodian/Bus Driver

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union

Tulare Union

$76,243
$73,999
$72,044
$69,742
$68,586
$67,435
$64,053
$63,716
$61,718
$58,311
$57,666
$57,375
$56,052
$55,842
$54,415
$54,380
$54,099
$52,617
$51,279
$51,021
$50,670
$49,382
$48,245
$46,698
$45,258
$42,307
$41,750
$39,881
$39,512
$38,959
$38,213
$38,144



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Custodian

Teacher

Liaison, Family And Community
Aide, Counseling

Secretary, Special Education |

Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High
Tulare Joint Union High

Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union
Tulare Union

Tulare Union

$36,850
$33,532
$33,428
$32,913
$32,811



