	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Grades 9-12		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$149,869
2.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$143,787
3.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$131,921
4.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$129,841
5.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$128,631
6.	Dean, Students 9-12		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$125,329
7.	Principal, Assistant		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$125,329
8.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$124,356
9.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$124,024
10.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$123,399
11.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$120,012
12.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$119,423
13.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$119,104
14.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$117,587
15.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$116,983
16.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$115,471
17.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$115,267
18.	Director, Athletic		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$113,975
19.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$112,254
20.	Dean, Students 9-12		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$112,072
21.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$111,339
22.	School Psychologist		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$110,734
23.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$110,543
24.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$110,153
25.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$110,040
26.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$109,868
27.	Dean, Students 9-12		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$108,970
28.	Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$108,882
29.	Counselor		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$108,404
30.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$108,385
31.	Teacher		Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$108,096

32.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$106,121
33.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$105,403
34.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$105,344
35.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$104,608
36.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$104,118
37.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$103,568
38.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$103,255
39.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$103,043
40.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$102,543
41.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$102,306
42.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$102,131
43.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$101,463
44.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$101,400
45.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$101,306
46.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$100,576
47.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$99,090
48.	Counselor	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$98,613
49.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$98,499
50.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$94,941
51.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$94,600
52.	Nurse, Credentialed School	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$91,807
53.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$91,642
54.	Counselor	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$91,505
55.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$88,915
56.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$87,670
57.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$87,308
58.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$82,802
59.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$81,178
60.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$79,451
61.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$78,890
62.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$77,743
63.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$76,537

95.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$38,144
94.	Clerk, Attendance	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$38,213
93.	Technician, Career	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$38,959
92.	Clerk, Attendance	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$39,512
91.	Technician, Sch To Career Coun	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$39,881
90.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$41,750
89.	Secretary, Counseling I	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$42,307
88.	Locker Room Attendant	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$45,258
87.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$46,698
86.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$48,245
85.	Secretary, Counseling II	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$49,382
84.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$50,670
83.	Custodian/Bus Driver	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$51,021
82.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$51,279
81.	Technician, Technology I	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$52,617
80.	Secretary, Principal	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$54,099
79.	Technician, Pool Maintenance	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$54,380
78.	Manager, Food Service	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$54,415
77.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$55,842
76.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$56,052
75.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$57,375
74.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$57,666
73.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$58,311
72.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$61,718
71.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$63,716
70.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$64,053
69.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$67,435
68.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$68,586
67.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$69,742
66.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$72,044
65.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$73,999
64.	Teacher	Tulare Joint Union High	Tulare Union	\$76,243

96.	Custodian	Tulare Jo	oint Union High Tulare Union	\$36,850
97.	Teacher	Tulare Jo	oint Union High Tulare Union	\$33,532
98.	Liaison, Family And Community	Tulare Jo	oint Union High Tulare Union	\$33,428
99.	Aide, Counseling	Tulare Jo	oint Union High Tulare Union	\$32,913
100.	Secretary, Special Education I	Tulare Jo	oint Union High Tulare Union	\$32,811